L180002091140

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(1000000)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
' '					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900337984499

ति क्षेत्र । ते व्यव के वत

FILED

2019 DEC 13 PM 1:51

SECRETARY OF ST.
ALLAHASSEE, FLO,

DEC 1 6 2019

I ALBRITTON

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	ate: 12/13/2019
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Celebration NNN LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	12473867
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:
Siling: [7]	Number of Certs: Certified: ✓
Filing: 🗸	Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 80.00

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
CHDI	CELEBRATION NNN LLC						
3000	UBJECT: Name of Surviving Party						
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) ar	e submitted f	or filing.				
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:					
Joanne	e L. Fisher						
	Contact Person						
Honig	man LLP						
	Firm/Company						
2290 F	First National Building, 660 Woodward Ave.						
	Address						
Detroi	it MI	4822	26				
	City, State and Zip Code						
ifisher	r@honigman.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report no	otification)	_			
	·	•	ŕ				
	orther information concerning this matter, p			•••			
Joanne	e L. Fisher	_at ()				
1	Name of Contact Person	A	rea Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
À	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
	EET ADDRESS:		ILING AD				
	dment Section on of Corporations		Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle			Tallahassee, FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Seaside Villas Gulfport LLC	Florida	limited liability company	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction of the surviving part	y are as follows:	
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
Celebration NNN LLC	Florida	limited liability company	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



FOUR	TH: Please check one of the t	ooxes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
G	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the or Florida Statutes is:	hat does not hav lepartment may	ve a certificate c send any proce	of authority to transact business in ss served pursuant to s. 605.0117	this state. The and Chapter 48,			
<u>FIFTI</u> ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1	members with a	ppraisal rights	he amount, to which members are	e entitled under			
SIXTI days af	L: If other than the date of filin ter the date this document is file.	g, the delayed et ed by the Florid	ffective date of a Department o	the merger, which cannot be prior FState:	to nor more than 90			
Note:	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the	does not meet to Department of	the applicable s' State's records	atutory filing requirements, this d	Hate will not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:						
Name (of Entity/Organization:	Sij	nature(s):	Typed or P Name of Indi				
Seaside	: Villas Gulfport LLC			Albert M.	Berriz			
Celebra	ntion NNN LLC			Albert M.	Berriz			
Согрог	ations:			resident or Officer attive of incorporator.)				
	l partnerships:	Signature of a	general partne	r or authorized person				
	Torida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Son-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner							
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		i general partne in authorized po					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 \$35.00	For each General Partnership:				
	For each Other Business Entity	у.	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00			